
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
PETANGE, Maartplaz
PETANGE, Beim Kiirfecht
PETANGE, Oberst Dässent
PETANGE, Prënzebierg
NIEDERKORN, Maison de Retraite
NIEDERKORN, Cité de la Chiers
NIEDERKORN, Rue de Pétange
NIEDERKORN, Maartplaz Niederkuer
NIEDERKORN, Honsbësch
NIEDERKORN, Al Gare
DIFFERDANGE, Centre
DIFFERDANGE, Groussstrooss
DIFFERDANGE, Schoul
DIFFERDANGE, Arbed
DIFFERDANGE, Fousbann rue Dicks-Lentz
DIFFERDANGE, Seelbunn
OBERKORN, Rousegäertchen
OBERKORN, Post
OBERKORN, Neiduerf
BELVAUX, Uewerkuerer Stroos
BELVAUX, Gare
BELVAUX, Gemeng
BELVAUX, Henri Tudor
BELVAUX, Roudewee
BELVAUX, Brill
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Raemerich
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Lycée Guillaume Kroll
 ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Rue d'Ehlerange
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Op Zaepert
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Place Benelux
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Piscine Bains du Parc
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Rue Large
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Place de l'Hôtel de Ville
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Goar quai B2

3496

A 
06:56
06:58
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:20
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:29
07:30

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Pétange - Esch/AlzetteJ04
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Dellhéicht Quai 2
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Lycée Hubert Clement Quai 1
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Place Benelux
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Rue des Tramways
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Tramschapp
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Raemerich
BELVAUX, Brill
BELVAUX, Roudewee
BELVAUX, Henri Tudor
BELVAUX, Gemeng
BELVAUX, Gare
BELVAUX, Uewerkuerer Stroos
OBERKORN, Neiduerf
OBERKORN, Place Prince Jean
DIFFERDANGE, Seelbunn
DIFFERDANGE, Fousbann Av. d'Oberkorn
DIFFERDANGE, Arbed
DIFFERDANGE, Parc Gerlache
NIEDERKORN, Al Gare
NIEDERKORN, Honsbësch
NIEDERKORN, Schoul
NIEDERKORN, Rue de Pétange
NIEDERKORN, Cité de la Chiers
NIEDERKORN, Maison de Retraite
PETANGE, Prënzebierg
PETANGE, Oberst Dässent
PETANGE, Beim Kiirfecht
PETANGE, A Rousen
PETANGE, Beim Cactus

6203

A 
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:57

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Esch/Alzette - PétangeJ04
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026




